

Mishy first cost of Road from Amishy Jants Halto Hays -
Hays Tls in Aalen Blets -

2105 or 1st 1 - 410 31019 31019

Agreement NO - 211/530/monkly - 21-22

cost cost 45,09,514 = u

main cost - 342,387 = u

MB NO - 2890

7264

48,57,901 = u

Date of Commencement. 11-1-22

Date of completion 1 - 10/10/22

Abstract of Cost

9

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① p/v x firing of working benchmark pillars.					
0.500 Km (Q.V.T.M.B P-1)					
@ Rs. 36957.98/Km-Rs.					18479/-
② clearing and grubbing sand land by manual means.					
0.175 Ha (Q.V.T.M.B P-01)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha -Rs.					9270/-
③ Excavation for roadways in Soil using manual means					
18.75 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-2)					
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³ -Rs.					2453/-
④ Const. of embankment with approved Material deposited from roadway Cuttings.					
11.25 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-2)					340/-
@ Rs. 30.23/m ³ -Rs.					340/-
⑤ Excavation of road work in Soil with hydraulic excavator					
18.75 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-7)					
@ Rs. 75.57/m ³ -Rs.					1417/-
⑥ Const. of embankment with lead 1000 m					
581.50 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-7)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ -Rs.					110816/-
					/
Continuation					B. 142775/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Const. of Subgrade and eastern shoulder					
371.98 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-6)					
Unit 364.700 m ³ @ Rs. 192.25/m ³ - Rs. 70114/-					
⑨ Const. of Granular Sub-base by providing well-graded material.					
121.50 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-3)					
Unit 121.13 m ³ @ Rs. 3208.29/m ³ - Rs. 388620/-					
⑩ P.V. laying, Spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate of Specified Size.					
142.03 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-4)					
@ Rs. 4151.03/m ³ - Rs. 589571/-					
⑪ Const. of Unreinforced Cement Concrete Pavement					
303 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-5)					
@ Rs. 7306.96/m ³ - Rs. 2214009/-					
⑫ RCM 15 grade Km Stone					
2 nos. (Q.V.TMB P-7)					
@ Rs. 2425.23/each Rs. 4850/-					
⑬ 200 mm Stone					
2 nos. (Q.V.TMB P-7)					
@ Rs. 650.12/each Rs. 1300/-					
⑭ 600mm equivalent triangle					
2 nos. (Q.V.TMB P-7)					
@ Rs. 3614.375/each Rs. 7229/-					
Continuation					3418468/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(22) 28 P/V X fixing of typical M/M 4.5v informative sign board with info - 5 nos. (Q.V.TMBP-8)				
@Rs. 9773.01/each li.				48865/-
(23) 29 e/w in excavation for foundation of structure				
29.798 m ³ (Q.V.TMBP-2)				
@Rs. 305.42/m ³ - Rs.				9101/-
(24) 30 P/V X fixing M20 in leveling course				
4.595 m ³ (Q.V.TMBP-2)				
(25) 31 Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete M20 in Sub-structure				
35.711 m ³ (Q.V.TMBP-3)				
@Rs. 7110.60/m ³ - Rs.				253927/-
(26) 32 P/V X laying RCC pipe NP-3 for Culvert				
7.50 m (Q.V.TMBP-3)				
@Rs. 3522.363/m - Rs.				26418/-
(27) 33 Painting of parapet wall				
20.64 m ² (Q.V.TMBP-8)				
@Rs. 100.76/m ² - Rs.				2080/-
				✓
				Rs. 3929468/-

Continuation.

Continuation